
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2017/18 25th round, Match #172

Friday, 25.05.2018, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 3

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
3 Samchuk Daniil
4 Talovierov Maksym (C)
44 Chernysh Denys
25 Borovyk Oleksii
89 Kravchuk Andrii
14 Konovalenko Vadym
77 Tyshchenko Artem
24 Bychek Kostiantyn
17 Maksymenko Pylyp
33 Topalo Yevhenii

Substitutes
31 Umanskyi Vitalii
23 Nechaiev Maksym
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
8 Borodai Vladyslav
34 Prokopchuk Dmytro
22 Pichuhin Serhii
27 Hrachov Illia

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

1 Matsapura Dmytro (C)
6 Ahapov Maksym
15 Zahoruiko Ihor
13 Vasko Artem
5 Reshetov Ihor
16 Azizov Davronbek
14 Demchenko Serhii
17 Mylchenko Artem
10 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
9 Alefirenko Danyil
3 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
4 Kolesov Mykyta
12 Shakun Dmytro
11 Vovchenko Semen
18 Pshenianyk Valerii
7 Plechii Yaroslav

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Assistant 1:
Katiushchev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Kutsenko Artem
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 25th round, Match #172
Friday, 25.05.2018, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 3 «Zoria» Luhansk
77 Tyshchenko Artem 4'

18' 16 Azizov Davronbek
11 Vovchenko Semen

30' 17 Mylchenko Artem

37' 15 Zahoruiko Ihor
14 Konovalenko Vadym

8 Borodai Vladyslav 46'

8 Borodai Vladyslav 50'

77 Tyshchenko Artem
34 Prokopchuk Dmytro 56'

59' 9 Alefirenko Danyil

44 Chernysh Denys
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr 62'

67' 14 Demchenko Serhii
18 Pshenianyk Valerii

17 Maksymenko Pylyp
22 Pichuhin Serhii 68'

4 Talovierov Maksym 70'

73' 9 Alefirenko Danyil

76' 15 Zahoruiko Ihor
7 Plechii Yaroslav

80' 6 Ahapov Maksym

89 Kravchuk Andrii 82'

84' 9 Alefirenko Danyil
12 Shakun Dmytro

25 Borovyk Oleksii 86'

87' 12 Shakun Dmytro

24 Bychek Kostiantyn
27 Hrachov Illia 89'
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


